POLSTAR®

POLYSOLID POLYSOLID YELLOW NITRILE p0|y50“d

https://www.polstar.com.pl/en/produkt/nitryl_polysolid_lekkie
Manufacturer:

Symbol:
palm part:
Norma:

Polstar Holding Wotoszczuk
sp.k.

RJPO

nitryl

EN 388:2016+A1:2018, EN ISO
21420:2020,

llo$¢ sztuk w kartonie: 120
Kolorystyka:
ROZMIAR
10
1
8
9

GLOVE TYPE: coated glove,

PALM PART: Coating Al in yellow, coated with nitrile,
MATERIAL/KNITTED FABRIC: made of cotton, in natural colour,
CUFF/FINISH: finished with a welt,

EN 388 - RESISTANCE TO MECHANICAL DAMAGE: 4: abrasion
resistance, 1: blade cut resistance, 1: resistance to ripping, 1:
puncture resistance, X - cut resistance according to 1S0 13997
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